SPECIFICATIONS
Recommended screen size up to 32"
Max load 23kg
VESA® compatibility 75 x 75 & 100 x 100
Tilt (ceiling mounted) +90° / -15°
Tilt (desk / floor mounted) +15° / -90°
Swivel 360°
Screen rotation 360°

4
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black w/ Black Poles BT7553-050/BB 5019318759161
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT7553-050/BC 5019318759178
Black w/ White Poles BT7553-050/BW 5019318302244
Black w/ Black Poles BT7553-100/BB 5019318759475
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT7553-100/BC 5019318759482
Black w/ White Poles BT7553-100/BW 5019318302251
Black w/ Black Poles BT7553-150/BB 5019318759499
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT7553-150/BC 5019318759505
Black w/ White Poles BT7553-150/BW 5019318302268
Black w/ Black Poles BT7553-200/BB 5019318759512
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT7553-200/BC 5019318759529
©
 2
02
4